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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle 10 years and older
12/11/2022 - 21:46 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 5:52.00 293
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:06.63 44.22 250m: 3:34.65 44.37 350m: 5:08.22 46.67

100m: 1:22.41 43.70 200m: 2:50.28 43.65 300m: 4:21.55 46.90 400m: 5:52.00 43.78

2. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 6:18.69 235
50m: 41.54 41.54 150m: 2:16.60 48.35 250m: 3:55.54 49.24 350m: 5:32.19 48.44

100m: 1:28.25 46.71 200m: 3:06.30 49.70 300m: 4:43.75 48.21 400m: 6:18.69 46.50

3. JANKOVIC, Asja 12 Mornar 6:48.46 187
50m: 44.95 44.95 150m: 2:27.36 51.87 250m: 4:10.98 52.15 350m: 5:55.75 51.85

100m: 1:35.49 50.54 200m: 3:18.83 51.47 300m: 5:03.90 52.92 400m: 6:48.46 52.71

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 4:55.84 494
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:50.12 38.93 250m: 3:06.12 37.47 350m: 4:22.21 38.11

100m: 1:11.19 37.76 200m: 2:28.65 38.53 300m: 3:44.10 37.98 400m: 4:55.84 33.63

2. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 5:13.79 414
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:54.32 40.62 250m: 3:15.11 40.17 350m: 4:35.36 39.86

100m: 1:13.70 39.00 200m: 2:34.94 40.62 300m: 3:55.50 40.39 400m: 5:13.79 38.43

3. BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 5:39.60 326
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:05.80 42.67 250m: 3:32.42 42.91 350m: 4:59.12 43.18

100m: 1:23.13 44.00 200m: 2:49.51 43.71 300m: 4:15.94 43.52 400m: 5:39.60 40.48

4. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 5:43.51 315
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:04.52 43.55 250m: 3:34.15 45.12 350m: 5:04.24 44.85

100m: 1:20.97 42.99 200m: 2:49.03 44.51 300m: 4:19.39 45.24 400m: 5:43.51 39.27

5. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 5:44.91 311
50m: 150m: 2:06.69 45.10 250m: 3:36.08 44.50 350m: 5:05.33 43.76

100m: 1:21.59 200m: 2:51.58 44.89 300m: 4:21.57 45.49 400m: 5:44.91 39.58

6. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 5:54.06 288
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:10.42 45.41 250m: 3:42.66 46.58 350m: 5:12.56 44.84

100m: 1:25.01 44.64 200m: 2:56.08 45.66 300m: 4:27.72 45.06 400m: 5:54.06 41.50

7. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 6:01.50 270
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:12.49 45.81 250m: 3:45.19 45.92 350m: 5:16.85 45.71

100m: 1:26.68 46.71 200m: 2:59.27 46.78 300m: 4:31.14 45.95 400m: 6:01.50 44.65

8. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 6:01.78 270
50m: 40.24 40.24 150m: 2:11.96 46.25 250m: 3:43.79 44.64 350m: 5:17.30 46.29

100m: 1:25.71 45.47 200m: 2:59.15 47.19 300m: 4:31.01 47.22 400m: 6:01.78 44.48

9. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 6:07.85 257
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:14.57 47.28 250m: 3:48.81 350m: 5:22.59 46.53

100m: 1:27.29 46.67 200m: 300m: 4:36.06 47.25 400m: 6:07.85 45.26

10. KRUPNIKOVIC, milica 11 Plavi Talas 6:17.65 237
50m: 39.26 39.26 150m: 2:14.10 48.57 250m: 3:52.36 49.14 350m: 5:29.43 48.05

100m: 1:25.53 46.27 200m: 3:03.22 49.12 300m: 4:41.38 49.02 400m: 6:17.65 48.22

11. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 Mornar 6:21.32 230
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:17.69 49.20 250m: 3:58.46 50.07 350m: 5:35.24 48.76

100m: 1:28.49 47.19 200m: 3:08.39 50.70 300m: 4:46.48 48.02 400m: 6:21.32 46.08

12. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 6:48.46 187
50m: 43.85 43.85 150m: 2:27.83 52.07 250m: 4:10.44 51.97 350m: 5:55.81 51.88

100m: 1:35.76 51.91 200m: 3:18.47 50.64 300m: 5:03.93 53.49 400m: 6:48.46 52.65
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 4:55.42 496
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:47.58 37.34 250m: 3:02.21 37.16 350m: 4:17.23 37.32

100m: 1:10.24 37.07 200m: 2:25.05 37.47 300m: 3:39.91 37.70 400m: 4:55.42 38.19

2. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 4:56.33 491
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:47.41 37.92 250m: 3:04.38 38.55 350m: 4:21.51 38.80

100m: 1:09.49 37.08 200m: 2:25.83 38.42 300m: 3:42.71 38.33 400m: 4:56.33 34.82

3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 4:56.91 489
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:48.02 38.19 250m: 3:04.37 37.84 350m: 4:20.85 38.42

100m: 1:09.83 37.55 200m: 2:26.53 38.51 300m: 3:42.43 38.06 400m: 4:56.91 36.06

4. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 5:03.39 458
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:49.52 38.32 250m: 3:07.58 39.16 350m: 4:25.08 38.96

100m: 1:11.20 37.92 200m: 2:28.42 38.90 300m: 3:46.12 38.54 400m: 5:03.39 38.31

5. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 5:06.62 444
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:52.53 39.24 250m: 3:09.58 37.87 350m: 4:28.53 39.12

100m: 1:13.29 38.70 200m: 2:31.71 39.18 300m: 3:49.41 39.83 400m: 5:06.62 38.09

6. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 5:11.94 421
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:51.38 39.33 250m: 3:11.39 40.47 350m: 4:32.30 40.49

100m: 1:12.05 38.37 200m: 2:30.92 39.54 300m: 3:51.81 40.42 400m: 5:11.94 39.64

7. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 5:14.31 412
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:54.96 40.70 250m: 3:16.97 40.32 350m: 4:38.94 40.24

100m: 1:14.26 39.00 200m: 2:36.65 41.69 300m: 3:58.70 41.73 400m: 5:14.31 35.37

8. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 5:16.61 403
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:54.95 40.45 250m: 3:16.45 40.75 350m: 4:38.48 40.98

100m: 1:14.50 39.08 200m: 2:35.70 40.75 300m: 3:57.50 41.05 400m: 5:16.61 38.13

9. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 5:29.35 358
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:55.77 41.94 250m: 3:22.47 43.45 350m: 4:47.52 42.18

100m: 1:13.83 39.43 200m: 2:39.02 43.25 300m: 4:05.34 42.87 400m: 5:29.35 41.83

10. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 5:45.82 309
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:07.42 45.21 250m: 3:36.16 44.60 350m: 5:04.00 43.24

100m: 1:22.21 44.66 200m: 2:51.56 44.14 300m: 4:20.76 44.60 400m: 5:45.82 41.82

11. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 5:48.16 303
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:05.59 44.95 250m: 3:36.35 45.43 350m: 5:07.02 44.86

100m: 1:20.64 43.59 200m: 2:50.92 45.33 300m: 4:22.16 45.81 400m: 5:48.16 41.14

12. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 5:55.01 286
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:06.81 46.75 250m: 3:39.53 46.03 350m: 5:12.92 46.36

100m: 1:20.06 43.56 200m: 2:53.50 46.69 300m: 4:26.56 47.03 400m: 5:55.01 42.09

13. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 5:55.27 285
50m: 38.77 38.77 150m: 2:08.31 45.99 250m: 3:41.68 46.56 350m: 5:13.59 45.55

100m: 1:22.32 43.55 200m: 2:55.12 46.81 300m: 4:28.04 46.36 400m: 5:55.27 41.68

14. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 5:57.34 280
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:08.66 46.76 250m: 3:41.26 46.25 350m: 5:13.85 45.91

100m: 1:21.90 43.85 200m: 2:55.01 46.35 300m: 4:27.94 46.68 400m: 5:57.34 43.49

15. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 6:01.13 271
50m: 40.13 40.13 150m: 2:12.10 46.46 250m: 3:45.12 46.70 350m: 5:17.39 46.39

100m: 1:25.64 45.51 200m: 2:58.42 46.32 300m: 4:31.00 45.88 400m: 6:01.13 43.74

16. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 6:02.43 268
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:10.26 47.13 250m: 3:44.98 47.12 350m: 5:18.67 47.42

100m: 1:23.13 44.55 200m: 2:57.86 47.60 300m: 4:31.25 46.27 400m: 6:02.43 43.76

17. VELICKOVIC, Nina 10 Bonatti 6:22.60 228
50m: 42.38 42.38 150m: 2:19.13 48.92 250m: 3:58.38 49.69 350m: 5:36.57 48.02

100m: 1:30.21 47.83 200m: 3:08.69 49.56 300m: 4:48.55 50.17 400m: 6:22.60 46.03
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 4:21.15 718
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:35.78 32.92 250m: 2:42.14 33.04 350m: 3:48.58 33.10

100m: 1:02.86 32.64 200m: 2:09.10 33.32 300m: 3:15.48 33.34 400m: 4:21.15 32.57

2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:31.62 638
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:39.23 34.17 250m: 2:48.43 34.42 350m: 3:57.99 34.70

100m: 1:05.06 34.31 200m: 2:14.01 34.78 300m: 3:23.29 34.86 400m: 4:31.62 33.63

3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 BPK 4:40.60 579
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:40.04 34.84 250m: 2:51.79 36.22 350m:

100m: 1:05.20 34.23 200m: 2:15.57 35.53 300m: 3:28.57 36.78 400m: 4:40.60

4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 4:49.49 527
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:43.87 36.89 250m: 2:58.78 37.61 350m: 4:12.64 36.99

100m: 1:06.98 35.43 200m: 2:21.17 37.30 300m: 3:35.65 36.87 400m: 4:49.49 36.85

5. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 4:53.32 507
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:45.83 36.98 250m: 3:00.60 37.57 350m: 4:16.33 37.76

100m: 1:08.85 35.53 200m: 2:23.03 37.20 300m: 3:38.57 37.97 400m: 4:53.32 36.99

6. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:54.27 502
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.58 37.06 250m: 3:00.92 38.24 350m: 4:17.11 38.24

100m: 1:08.52 36.07 200m: 2:22.68 37.10 300m: 3:38.87 37.95 400m: 4:54.27 37.16

7. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Mornar 4:59.32 477
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:47.18 37.12 250m: 3:03.89 38.55 350m: 4:21.48 39.13

100m: 1:10.06 36.97 200m: 2:25.34 38.16 300m: 3:42.35 38.46 400m: 4:59.32 37.84

8. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 5:00.70 470
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:51.11 38.49 250m: 3:08.03 38.36 350m: 4:25.60 38.35

100m: 1:12.62 37.71 200m: 2:29.67 38.56 300m: 3:47.25 39.22 400m: 5:00.70 35.10

9. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 5:03.05 459
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:49.04 37.91 250m: 3:06.23 37.65 350m: 4:24.81 39.02

100m: 1:11.13 37.70 200m: 2:28.58 39.54 300m: 3:45.79 39.56 400m: 5:03.05 38.24

10. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:05.67 448
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:49.78 38.52 250m: 3:07.99 39.31 350m: 4:26.64 39.63

100m: 1:11.26 37.22 200m: 2:28.68 38.90 300m: 3:47.01 39.02 400m: 5:05.67 39.03

11. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:11.23 424
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:50.32 38.90 250m: 3:08.93 39.69 350m: 4:30.32 40.71

100m: 1:11.42 37.32 200m: 2:29.24 38.92 300m: 3:49.61 40.68 400m: 5:11.23 40.91

12. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 5:14.21 412
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:52.46 39.33 250m: 3:12.33 39.74 350m: 4:34.72 41.28

100m: 1:13.13 38.36 200m: 2:32.59 40.13 300m: 3:53.44 41.11 400m: 5:14.21 39.49

13. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:23.23 379
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:57.85 41.64 250m: 3:20.58 41.16 350m: 4:43.96 40.67

100m: 1:16.21 39.71 200m: 2:39.42 41.57 300m: 4:03.29 42.71 400m: 5:23.23 39.27

14. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 5:29.05 359
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 1:56.74 40.86 250m: 3:19.73 41.92 350m: 4:45.89 43.34

100m: 1:15.88 39.37 200m: 2:37.81 41.07 300m: 4:02.55 42.82 400m: 5:29.05 43.16

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 4:21.15 718
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:35.78 32.92 250m: 2:42.14 33.04 350m: 3:48.58 33.10

100m: 1:02.86 32.64 200m: 2:09.10 33.32 300m: 3:15.48 33.34 400m: 4:21.15 32.57

2. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 4:30.58 646
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:37.40 33.85 250m: 2:46.31 34.05 350m: 3:56.41 35.37

100m: 1:03.55 33.00 200m: 2:12.26 34.86 300m: 3:21.04 34.73 400m: 4:30.58 34.17

3. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:31.62 638
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:39.23 34.17 250m: 2:48.43 34.42 350m: 3:57.99 34.70

100m: 1:05.06 34.31 200m: 2:14.01 34.78 300m: 3:23.29 34.86 400m: 4:31.62 33.63
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 BPK 4:40.60 579
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:40.04 34.84 250m: 2:51.79 36.22 350m:

100m: 1:05.20 34.23 200m: 2:15.57 35.53 300m: 3:28.57 36.78 400m: 4:40.60

5. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 4:49.49 527
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:43.87 36.89 250m: 2:58.78 37.61 350m: 4:12.64 36.99

100m: 1:06.98 35.43 200m: 2:21.17 37.30 300m: 3:35.65 36.87 400m: 4:49.49 36.85

6. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 4:53.32 507
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:45.83 36.98 250m: 3:00.60 37.57 350m: 4:16.33 37.76

100m: 1:08.85 35.53 200m: 2:23.03 37.20 300m: 3:38.57 37.97 400m: 4:53.32 36.99

7. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:54.27 502
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.58 37.06 250m: 3:00.92 38.24 350m: 4:17.11 38.24

100m: 1:08.52 36.07 200m: 2:22.68 37.10 300m: 3:38.87 37.95 400m: 4:54.27 37.16

8. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 4:55.42 496
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:47.58 37.34 250m: 3:02.21 37.16 350m: 4:17.23 37.32

100m: 1:10.24 37.07 200m: 2:25.05 37.47 300m: 3:39.91 37.70 400m: 4:55.42 38.19

9. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 4:55.84 494
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:50.12 38.93 250m: 3:06.12 37.47 350m: 4:22.21 38.11

100m: 1:11.19 37.76 200m: 2:28.65 38.53 300m: 3:44.10 37.98 400m: 4:55.84 33.63

10. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 4:56.33 491
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:47.41 37.92 250m: 3:04.38 38.55 350m: 4:21.51 38.80

100m: 1:09.49 37.08 200m: 2:25.83 38.42 300m: 3:42.71 38.33 400m: 4:56.33 34.82

11. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 4:56.91 489
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:48.02 38.19 250m: 3:04.37 37.84 350m: 4:20.85 38.42

100m: 1:09.83 37.55 200m: 2:26.53 38.51 300m: 3:42.43 38.06 400m: 4:56.91 36.06

12. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 Mornar 4:59.32 477
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:47.18 37.12 250m: 3:03.89 38.55 350m: 4:21.48 39.13

100m: 1:10.06 36.97 200m: 2:25.34 38.16 300m: 3:42.35 38.46 400m: 4:59.32 37.84

13. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 5:00.70 470
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:51.11 38.49 250m: 3:08.03 38.36 350m: 4:25.60 38.35

100m: 1:12.62 37.71 200m: 2:29.67 38.56 300m: 3:47.25 39.22 400m: 5:00.70 35.10

14. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 5:03.05 459
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:49.04 37.91 250m: 3:06.23 37.65 350m: 4:24.81 39.02

100m: 1:11.13 37.70 200m: 2:28.58 39.54 300m: 3:45.79 39.56 400m: 5:03.05 38.24

15. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 5:03.39 458
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:49.52 38.32 250m: 3:07.58 39.16 350m: 4:25.08 38.96

100m: 1:11.20 37.92 200m: 2:28.42 38.90 300m: 3:46.12 38.54 400m: 5:03.39 38.31

16. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:05.67 448
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:49.78 38.52 250m: 3:07.99 39.31 350m: 4:26.64 39.63

100m: 1:11.26 37.22 200m: 2:28.68 38.90 300m: 3:47.01 39.02 400m: 5:05.67 39.03

17. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 5:06.62 444
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:52.53 39.24 250m: 3:09.58 37.87 350m: 4:28.53 39.12

100m: 1:13.29 38.70 200m: 2:31.71 39.18 300m: 3:49.41 39.83 400m: 5:06.62 38.09

18. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:11.23 424
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:50.32 38.90 250m: 3:08.93 39.69 350m: 4:30.32 40.71

100m: 1:11.42 37.32 200m: 2:29.24 38.92 300m: 3:49.61 40.68 400m: 5:11.23 40.91

19. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 5:11.94 421
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:51.38 39.33 250m: 3:11.39 40.47 350m: 4:32.30 40.49

100m: 1:12.05 38.37 200m: 2:30.92 39.54 300m: 3:51.81 40.42 400m: 5:11.94 39.64

20. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 5:13.79 414
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:54.32 40.62 250m: 3:15.11 40.17 350m: 4:35.36 39.86

100m: 1:13.70 39.00 200m: 2:34.94 40.62 300m: 3:55.50 40.39 400m: 5:13.79 38.43

21. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 5:14.21 412
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:52.46 39.33 250m: 3:12.33 39.74 350m: 4:34.72 41.28

100m: 1:13.13 38.36 200m: 2:32.59 40.13 300m: 3:53.44 41.11 400m: 5:14.21 39.49
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

22. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 5:14.31 412
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:54.96 40.70 250m: 3:16.97 40.32 350m: 4:38.94 40.24

100m: 1:14.26 39.00 200m: 2:36.65 41.69 300m: 3:58.70 41.73 400m: 5:14.31 35.37

23. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 5:16.61 403
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:54.95 40.45 250m: 3:16.45 40.75 350m: 4:38.48 40.98

100m: 1:14.50 39.08 200m: 2:35.70 40.75 300m: 3:57.50 41.05 400m: 5:16.61 38.13

24. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:23.23 379
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:57.85 41.64 250m: 3:20.58 41.16 350m: 4:43.96 40.67

100m: 1:16.21 39.71 200m: 2:39.42 41.57 300m: 4:03.29 42.71 400m: 5:23.23 39.27

25. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 5:29.05 359
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 1:56.74 40.86 250m: 3:19.73 41.92 350m: 4:45.89 43.34

100m: 1:15.88 39.37 200m: 2:37.81 41.07 300m: 4:02.55 42.82 400m: 5:29.05 43.16

26. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 5:29.35 358
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:55.77 41.94 250m: 3:22.47 43.45 350m: 4:47.52 42.18

100m: 1:13.83 39.43 200m: 2:39.02 43.25 300m: 4:05.34 42.87 400m: 5:29.35 41.83

27. BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 5:39.60 326
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:05.80 42.67 250m: 3:32.42 42.91 350m: 4:59.12 43.18

100m: 1:23.13 44.00 200m: 2:49.51 43.71 300m: 4:15.94 43.52 400m: 5:39.60 40.48

28. MULIC ANDREA, 11 Plavi Talas 5:43.51 315
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:04.52 43.55 250m: 3:34.15 45.12 350m: 5:04.24 44.85

100m: 1:20.97 42.99 200m: 2:49.03 44.51 300m: 4:19.39 45.24 400m: 5:43.51 39.27

29. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 5:44.91 311
50m: 150m: 2:06.69 45.10 250m: 3:36.08 44.50 350m: 5:05.33 43.76

100m: 1:21.59 200m: 2:51.58 44.89 300m: 4:21.57 45.49 400m: 5:44.91 39.58

30. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 5:45.82 309
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:07.42 45.21 250m: 3:36.16 44.60 350m: 5:04.00 43.24

100m: 1:22.21 44.66 200m: 2:51.56 44.14 300m: 4:20.76 44.60 400m: 5:45.82 41.82

31. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 5:48.16 303
50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 2:05.59 44.95 250m: 3:36.35 45.43 350m: 5:07.02 44.86

100m: 1:20.64 43.59 200m: 2:50.92 45.33 300m: 4:22.16 45.81 400m: 5:48.16 41.14

32. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 5:52.00 293
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:06.63 44.22 250m: 3:34.65 44.37 350m: 5:08.22 46.67

100m: 1:22.41 43.70 200m: 2:50.28 43.65 300m: 4:21.55 46.90 400m: 5:52.00 43.78

33. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 5:54.06 288
50m: 40.37 40.37 150m: 2:10.42 45.41 250m: 3:42.66 46.58 350m: 5:12.56 44.84

100m: 1:25.01 44.64 200m: 2:56.08 45.66 300m: 4:27.72 45.06 400m: 5:54.06 41.50

34. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 5:55.01 286
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:06.81 46.75 250m: 3:39.53 46.03 350m: 5:12.92 46.36

100m: 1:20.06 43.56 200m: 2:53.50 46.69 300m: 4:26.56 47.03 400m: 5:55.01 42.09

35. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 5:55.27 285
50m: 38.77 38.77 150m: 2:08.31 45.99 250m: 3:41.68 46.56 350m: 5:13.59 45.55

100m: 1:22.32 43.55 200m: 2:55.12 46.81 300m: 4:28.04 46.36 400m: 5:55.27 41.68

36. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 5:57.34 280
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:08.66 46.76 250m: 3:41.26 46.25 350m: 5:13.85 45.91

100m: 1:21.90 43.85 200m: 2:55.01 46.35 300m: 4:27.94 46.68 400m: 5:57.34 43.49

37. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 6:01.13 271
50m: 40.13 40.13 150m: 2:12.10 46.46 250m: 3:45.12 46.70 350m: 5:17.39 46.39

100m: 1:25.64 45.51 200m: 2:58.42 46.32 300m: 4:31.00 45.88 400m: 6:01.13 43.74

38. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 6:01.50 270
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:12.49 45.81 250m: 3:45.19 45.92 350m: 5:16.85 45.71

100m: 1:26.68 46.71 200m: 2:59.27 46.78 300m: 4:31.14 45.95 400m: 6:01.50 44.65

39. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 6:01.78 270
50m: 40.24 40.24 150m: 2:11.96 46.25 250m: 3:43.79 44.64 350m: 5:17.30 46.29

100m: 1:25.71 45.47 200m: 2:59.15 47.19 300m: 4:31.01 47.22 400m: 6:01.78 44.48
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

40. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 6:02.43 268
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:10.26 47.13 250m: 3:44.98 47.12 350m: 5:18.67 47.42

100m: 1:23.13 44.55 200m: 2:57.86 47.60 300m: 4:31.25 46.27 400m: 6:02.43 43.76

41. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 6:07.85 257
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:14.57 47.28 250m: 3:48.81 350m: 5:22.59 46.53

100m: 1:27.29 46.67 200m: 300m: 4:36.06 47.25 400m: 6:07.85 45.26

42. KRUPNIKOVIC, milica 11 Plavi Talas 6:17.65 237
50m: 39.26 39.26 150m: 2:14.10 48.57 250m: 3:52.36 49.14 350m: 5:29.43 48.05

100m: 1:25.53 46.27 200m: 3:03.22 49.12 300m: 4:41.38 49.02 400m: 6:17.65 48.22

43. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 6:18.69 235
50m: 41.54 41.54 150m: 2:16.60 48.35 250m: 3:55.54 49.24 350m: 5:32.19 48.44

100m: 1:28.25 46.71 200m: 3:06.30 49.70 300m: 4:43.75 48.21 400m: 6:18.69 46.50

44. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 Mornar 6:21.32 230
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:17.69 49.20 250m: 3:58.46 50.07 350m: 5:35.24 48.76

100m: 1:28.49 47.19 200m: 3:08.39 50.70 300m: 4:46.48 48.02 400m: 6:21.32 46.08

45. VELICKOVIC, Nina 10 Bonatti 6:22.60 228
50m: 42.38 42.38 150m: 2:19.13 48.92 250m: 3:58.38 49.69 350m: 5:36.57 48.02

100m: 1:30.21 47.83 200m: 3:08.69 49.56 300m: 4:48.55 50.17 400m: 6:22.60 46.03

46. JANKOVIC, Asja 12 Mornar 6:48.46 187
50m: 44.95 44.95 150m: 2:27.36 51.87 250m: 4:10.98 52.15 350m: 5:55.75 51.85

100m: 1:35.49 50.54 200m: 3:18.83 51.47 300m: 5:03.90 52.92 400m: 6:48.46 52.71

DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 6:48.46 187
50m: 43.85 43.85 150m: 2:27.83 52.07 250m: 4:10.44 51.97 350m: 5:55.81 51.88

100m: 1:35.76 51.91 200m: 3:18.47 50.64 300m: 5:03.93 53.49 400m: 6:48.46 52.65


